
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 51 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

70065694 10PSSDA 19.09 3.95 75.41

70065704 P14 - (100994) TAMARRON WEST SEC 7 7PSSDB 19.01 3.95 75.09

70065718 P14 - 100753 5PSSDB 19.00 3.95 75.05

70065736 P14 - (99171) Sorrento 4 7PSSDB 19.04 3.10 59.02

70065741 P14 - (96997) Orchid Estates Sec 1 WSD 5PSSDB 19.08 4.70 89.68

70065761 P14 - (100998) TAMARRON WEST SEC 20 7PSSDB 19.06 3.95 75.29

70065774 P14 - (97792) Bissonnet St. Dedication, Sec 1 5PSSDB 18.98 4.70 89.21

70065787 P14 - (95518) KINGDOM HEIGHT SEC 8 10PSSDA 19.01 3.95 75.09

70065796 P14 - (99171) Sorrento 4 7PSSDB 19.06 3.10 59.09

70065802 P14 - (95518) KINGDOM HEIGHT SEC 8 10PSSDA 19.06 3.95 75.29

70065808 P14 - (90740) TXDOT - FT. BEND - UA 90 - CONTR # 0027-08-180 7PSSDB 18.99 4.70 89.25

70065824 P14 - (99171) Sorrento 4 7PSSDB 19.04 3.10 59.02

70065829 P14 - (98878) Lamar CISD ES - RICHMOND 5PSSDB 19.04 3.25 61.88

70065840 P14 - (99171) Sorrento 4 7PSSDB 19.08 3.10 59.15

70065845 P14 - (97792) Bissonnet St. Dedication, Sec 1 5PSSDB 19.02 4.70 89.39

70065863 P14 - (95518) KINGDOM HEIGHT SEC 8 10PSSDA 19.09 3.95 75.41

70065875 P14 - 100753 5PSSDB 19.05 3.95 75.25

70065888 P14 - (90740) TXDOT - FT. BEND - UA 90 - CONTR # 0027-08-180 7PSSDB 19.05 4.70 89.54

70065902 P14 - (95303) McCray Rd Reconstruction & Widening 7PSSDB 19.05 3.95 75.25

70065913 P14 - (102861) Tamarron Pkwy St Dedication 2 7PSSDB 19.06 3.95 75.29

70065921 P14 - (99171) Sorrento 4 7PSSDB 19.07 3.10 59.12

70065924 P14 - (99171) Sorrento 4 7PSSDB 19.07 3.10 59.12

70065929 P14 - (102861) Tamarron Pkwy St Dedication 2 7PSSDB 19.05 3.95 75.25

70065935 P14 - (95303) McCray Rd Reconstruction & Widening 7PSSDB 18.95 3.95 74.85

70065947 P14 - (99171) Sorrento 4 7PSSDB 18.97 3.10 58.81

70065952 P14 - (102861) Tamarron Pkwy St Dedication 2 7PSSDB 19.06 3.95 75.29

70065965 P14 - (95303) McCray Rd Reconstruction & Widening 7PSSDB 19.09 3.95 75.41

70065974 P14 - (97792) Bissonnet St. Dedication, Sec 1 5PSSDB 19.05 4.70 89.54

70065985 P14 - (99171) Sorrento 4 7PSSDB 19.02 3.10 58.96

70066003 P14 - (102861) Tamarron Pkwy St Dedication 2 7PSSDB 19.05 3.95 75.25

70066005 P14 - (100013) FULSHEAR BEND DR. ST. DEDICATION No. 1 7PSSDB 18.98 3.95 74.97

70066014 P14 - (99171) Sorrento 4 7PSSDB 19.04 3.10 59.02

70066019 P14 - (91053) Jordan Ranch Sec 43 WSD&P 7PSSDB 19.08 4.30 82.04

70066031 P14 - (90740) TXDOT - FT. BEND - UA 90 - CONTR # 0027-08-180 7PSSDB 19.12 4.70 89.86

70066044 P14 - (99171) Sorrento 4 7PSSDB 19.09 3.10 59.18

70066051 P14 - (100998) TAMARRON WEST SEC 20 7PSSDB 19.09 3.95 75.41

Settlement
of payment

Ramon Delgado 5/24/2024

R002473

2002

D123

Pugmill - Order

P14 - (95518) KINGDOM HEIGHT SEC 8



70066056 P14 - (97792) Bissonnet St. Dedication, Sec 1 5PSSDB 18.99 4.70 89.25

70066070 P14 - (99171) Sorrento 4 7PSSDB 19.07 3.10 59.12

70066077 P14 - (95303) McCray Rd Reconstruction & Widening 7PSSDB 19.01 3.95 75.09

70066090 P14 - (102861) Tamarron Pkwy St Dedication 2 7PSSDB 19.03 3.95 75.17

70066106 P14 - (100998) TAMARRON WEST SEC 20 7PSSDB 19.04 3.95 75.21

70066116 P14 - (102861) Tamarron Pkwy St Dedication 2 7PSSDB 19.02 3.95 75.13

70066129 P14 - (99171) Sorrento 4 7PSSDB 19.06 3.10 59.09

70066134 P14 - (99171) Sorrento 4 7PSSDB 19.06 3.10 59.09

70066140 P14 - (90660) Kinkaid Ph 2 5PSSDB 19.07 5.95 113.47

70066167 P14 - (91923) Candela South 1,2,3,4 5PSSDB 19.13 3.10 59.30

70066175 P14 - (102861) Tamarron Pkwy St Dedication 2 7PSSDB 19.05 3.95 75.25

70066183 P14 - (102861) Tamarron Pkwy St Dedication 2 7PSSDB 19.10 3.95 75.45

70066193 P14 - (95303) McCray Rd Reconstruction & Widening 7PSSDB 19.08 3.95 75.37

70066200 P14 - (99171) Sorrento 4 7PSSDB 19.07 3.10 59.12

70066203 7PSSDB 19.02 3.95 75.13

3739.97

5% -187.00

TOTAL 3552.97

P14 - (100013) FULSHEAR BEND DR. ST. DEDICATION No. 1


	05-17-2024 to 05-23-2024



